
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Vasilievskiy Ivan S.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Solid-state Electronics  B17-403  33-304
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Epitaxy technologies for Photonics materials  M18-404  33-304
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Introduction to Condensed Matter Physics  B16-403  33-304
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to modern nanotechnology  B16-404  33-304
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Heterogeneous land mass and technology of microwave electronics  B16-403

 33-304
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid-state Electronics  B17-403  33-304
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-403, M18-404  dep.67
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Condensed Matter Physics  B16-403  33-304
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nanosystems  M18-403  K-305
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic practice (industry, technology)  M19-404  dep.67
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M18-403  dep.67
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to modern nanotechnology  B16-404  33-304


